As well as at the Consulate of The Republic of Iraq,
72, rue de Lausanne, Geneve.

The price of a complete set of tender documents (two
copies of contract conditions, speeifications and Bill of
Quantities and one copy of the Drawings and details)
is Sw. fr. 1690.—• (Mille six cent quatre-vingt-dix francs

suisses).

The tendering contractors will be required to furnish
complete tenders which will include all principal civil
works as well as mechanical, electrical and sanitary
installations. Tenders which are incomplete will be dis-

regarded.